Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny

Crime and Activity Report
April 2023

Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted

Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County

Municipal
Private Property

Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks

Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License
Investigative

Results:

Citations
Warnings
Custodial Arrest
No Action

Ordinance Violation Warnings

Vehicles

Occupancy
Vegetation

Animals
Other

April. 2023
44
0

=)

2413
890
546
977

155

32

15
11

S O N

64

39

30

42
26

S N O

44
23

10

17

YTD
176

=]

54
17
37
49

9317
3533
2137
3647

523

108
51
35
14

S O ®

11

277

166
15
129
23

176
128

S AN

111
72

10

20



