Crime and Activity Report April 2023

•	April. 2023	YTD
Offenses	44	176
Homicide	0	4
Rape	0	0
Robbery	0	0
Assault	16	54
Burglary	3	17
Larceny	17	37
Motor Vehicle Theft	7	49
Calls for Service	2413	9317
Directed	890	3533
Assisted	546	2137
Self-Initiated	977	3647
Police Reports	155	523
		0.20
Accident Reports	32	108
State	15	51
County	11	35
Municipal	4	14
Private Property	2	8
Other	0	0
Unknown	0	0
Crime Prevention Checks	3	11
Field Interview Reports	1	6
15.1.2		
Motorist Contacts	64	277
Violations:	20	166
Moving	39	166
Equipment	5	15
License	30	129
Investigative Results:	6	23
Citations	42	176
Warnings	26	128
Custodial Arrest	0	2
No Action	2	4
Other	0	0
Ordinance Violation Warnings	44	111
Vehicles	23	72
Occupancy	1	3
Vegetation	10	10
Animals	2	6
Other	17	20
Otilei	17	20